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020-Calvary Elementary School 32 39 35 39 30 40 215 18 233

040-Glasscock Elementary School 76 73 71 74 73 70 437 35 472

210-Lebanon Elementary School 58 56 49 49 52 51 315 25 340

100-West Marion Elementary School 70 76 55 62 68 66 397 34 431

095-Marion County Middle School 216 280 496

085-Marion County Knight Academy 2 246 250 498

515-Marion County High School 1 272 195 181 4 653

030-Hugh C. Spalding Academy 1 2 2 4 3 5 8 6 9 17 26 32 31 146

Total by Grade 237 246 212 228 226 232 224 288 255 268 298 227 212 4 3157 3269

Difference 16 -20 5 -68 -13 -45 43 16 -4 30 -9 -7 -1 -20 -38
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14 Totals Pre-K

Total 

w/Pre

020-Calvary Elementary School 29 32 35 36 50 32 214

040-Glasscock Elementary School 65 66 75 67 79 79 431 59 490

210-Lebanon Elementary School 49 65 50 62 81 58 365 39 404

100-West Marion Elementary School 57 67 72 58 84 76 414 32 446

095-Marion County Middle School 269 245 514

085-Marion County Knight Academy 239 254 493

515-Marion County High School 243 199 191 5 638

030-Hugh C. Spalding Academy 18 25 37 28 108

Total by Grade 200 230 232 223 294 245 269 245 239 272 268 236 219 5 3177 3307

2021-2022 Enrollments 9/09/2021

2018-2019 Enrollments



Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 94.62

040-Glasscock Elementary School 93.19

210-Lebanon Elementary School 94.76

515-Marion County High School 93.29

085-Marion County Knight Academy 92.93

095-Marion County Middle School 95.03

100-West Marion Elementary School 94.81

Monthly Average 94.09

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

020-Calvary Elementary School 96.07 95.07 95.86 95.68 94.43 95.49 93.16 92.28 94.52 95.26

040-Glasscock Elementary School 96.85 95.58 96.53 95.49 95.65 93.37 92.68 94.66 96.26 96.46

210-Lebanon Elementary School 96.24 95.31 94.7 93.85 93.63 92.02 91.12 92.67 94.14 95.68

515-Marion County High School 95.61 92.21 93.65 93.38 93.65 92.61 91.78 92.57 93.37 93.58

085-Marion County Knight Academy 95.89 94.37 93.64 93.27 93.91 91.89 88.48 93.38 94.1 94.41

095-Marion County Middle School 96.47 95.56 95.28 95.21 95.3 94.36 90.33 93.98 94.99 94.9

100-West Marion Elementary School 96.68 95.58 95.94 95.66 96.12 93.91 93.28 94.11 95.81 97.15

Monthly Average 96.26 94.81 95.09 94.65 94.67 93.38 91.55 93.38 94.74 95.35

2021-20222 Attendance Monthly

2018-2019 Attendance Monthly



Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
020-Calvary Elementary School 94.62 94.53

040-Glasscock Elementary School 93.19 91.4

210-Lebanon Elementary School 94.76 93.71

515-Marion County High School 93.29 92.67

085-Marion County Knight Academy 92.93 92.57

095-Marion County Middle School 95.03 94.48

100-West Marion Elementary School 94.81 94.46

Monthly Average 94.09 93.40

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

020-Calvary Elementary School 96.07 95.57 95.67 95.67 95.49 95.49 95.15 94.72 94.69 94.72

040-Glasscock Elementary School 96.85 96.19 96.31 96.1 96.03 95.6 95.17 95.09 95.23 95.28

210-Lebanon Elementary School 96.24 95.76 95.4 95 94.8 94.35 93.87 93.66 93.74 93.82

515-Marion County High School 95.61 93.92 93.82 93.71 93.7 93.53 93.28 93.18 93.2 93.26

085-Marion County Knight Academy 95.89 95.13 94.63 94.29 94.24 93.86 93.08 93.11 93.23 93.28

095-Marion County Middle School 96.47 96.01 95.77 95.62 95.58 95.39 94.65 94.52 94.6 94.61

100-West Marion Elementary School 96.66 96.11 96.05 95.96 95.98 95.64 95.3 95.12 95.2 95.28

Monthly Average 96.26 95.53 95.38 95.19 95.12 94.84 94.36 94.20 94.27 94.32

2021-2022 Attendance YTD

2018-2019 Attendance YTD
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9

Day 

10

Day 

11

Day 

12

Day 

13

Day 

14

Day 

15

Day 

16

Day 

17

Day 

18

Day 

19

020-Calvary Elementary School 100 98.33 95.97 94.93 96.12 96.35 96.8 92.47 90.72 91.63 92.76 94.34 91.18 93.67 92.79 94.14 94.37 94.64 95.92

040-Glasscock Elementary School 100 97.56 94.33 93.99 96.72 92.57 92.68 93.02 91.87 94.68 93.3 93.76 87.3 88.55 88.12 90.05 72.62 86.43 90.66

210-Lebanon Elementary School 100 97.36 98.2 94.78 94.81 95.58 95.94 93.91 92.19 94.53 94.84 92.95 91.07 93.52 91.93 93.17 88.08 88.43 91.47

515-Marion County High School 100 96.55 95.88 95.05 93.85 92.26 93.03 86.04 91.48 93.84 94.44 92.7 89.29 88.11 93.26 91.14 91.82 88.11 88.67

085-Marion County Knight Academy 100 97.87 95.14 94.46 94.15 93.25 92.74 91.23 91.65 91.35 91.23 89.01 88.71 90.24 93.27 91.37 90.93 91.53 91.25

095-Marion County Middle School 100 99.08 97.64 95.14 95.77 94.35 94.16 94.77 93.09 93.49 94.79 93.36 91.13 94.95 92.45 93.76 94.16 90.52 91.53

100-West Marion Elementary School 100 98.36 96.72 95.61 96 96.62 96.73 90.81 94.35 92.71 93.84 93.09 92.84 90.95 93.83 94.96 94.58 90.49 91.57

Daily Average 2020-21 100 97.87 96.27 94.85 95.35 94.43 94.58 91.75 92.19 93.18 93.6 92.74 90.22 91.43 92.24 92.66 89.51 90.0 91.6
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19

020-Calvary Elementary School 100 97.72 96.56 97.26 95.43 95.89 93.61 97.02 94.95 94.04 92.66 99.08 96.56 97.25 96.33 95.41 96.35 93.15 94.52

040-Glasscock Elementary School 100 99.65 96.28 98.04 97.92 96.77 94.91 95.6 96.61 97.34 98.25 96.2 95.69 97.03 95.39 96.31 97.03 95.08 94.67

210-Lebanon Elementary School 100 97.12 97.13 97.84 97.43 96.14 95.14 94.87 95.85 95.74 96.64 94.09 94.34 94.07 96.94 97.33 96.07 96.45 95.44

515-Marion County High School 100 98.43 97.4 96.95 96.14 96.29 95.77 95.56 95.54 94.79 95.83 94.79 94.72 94.27 92.64 93.82 93.6 94.26 92.18

085-Marion County Knight Academy 100 99.58 97.08 96.99 97 96.79 95.55 93.89 95.04 94.83 94.42 96.49 95.26 95.88 93.53 94.68 94.89 94.58 94.48

095-Marion County Middle School 100 98.32 97.45 97.75 97.26 96.08 95.88 96.57 95.89 95.59 96.76 95.88 95.88 96.37 94.32 95.01 95.6 95.99 94.81

100-West Marion Elementary School 100 99.01 97.65 96.56 96.56 98.04 95.34 95.96 94.27 93.94 95.11 97.16 97.16 97.73 96.6 96.7 95.34 96.82 93.07

Daily Average 2018-19 100 98.55 97.08 97.34 96.82 96.57 95.17 95.64 95.45 95.18 95.67 96.24 95.66 96.09 95.11 95.61 95.55 95.19 94.17

State Average 94.27

Five Low:

2021-2022 Attendance Daily

2018-2019 Attendance Daily
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